Nuova C.U.M.E.T.
SilverPro Rev. 01
Precision in movement!
Nuova C.U.M.E.T. Srl - Via Torino, 502
10032 Brandizzo (TO) ITALY
Tel: +39 011 917 95 14/15
Telefax: +39 011 917 95 55/02
www.nuovacumet.it • info@nuovacumet.it

20
5xd
Order Example:
Ø6.3=122TLS.063
Order Example:
Ø6.3=122FL.063
11
SET400SVS.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
SET500RVS.681012R05
SET500RVS.681012R1
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
500RVS  PAGE 1
SETT2203S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
SET201S.123456S4
1mm SHANK 4 | 2mm SHANK 4  |  3mm SHANK 4 |  4mm |  5mm  |
6mm SET201S.123456S6
1mm SHANK 6 | 2mm SHANK 6 |  3mm SHANK 6 |  4mm |  5mm  |  6mm
400SVS PAGE 1
201RS  PAGE 3
401S PAGE 4
SET401S.123456S4
1mm SHANK 4 | 2mm SHANK 4 |  3mm SHANK 4 | 4mm |  5mm  |
6mm  SET401S.123456S6
1mm SHANK 6 | 2mm SHANK 6 |  3mm SHANK 6 |  4mm |  5mm  |  6mm
755S PAGE 7
SET755S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
SET456S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
456S PAGE 8
201S  PAGE 3
SETT2203S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
T2203S        PAGE  2
SETY703S.681012CH0.05
SETY703S.681012R05
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
Y703S PAGE 7
Sets
12
 Tutti i set sono preparati a ricevimento ordine / All Sets are made to order  /  Alle Sätze werden auf Bestellung angefertigt
SET201RS.123456S4
1mm SHANK 4 | 2mm SHANK 4  |  3mm SHANK 4 |  4mm  |  5mm  | 6mm
SET201RS.123456S6
1mm SHANK 6 | 2mm SHANK 6 |  3mm SHANK 6 |  4mm  |  5mm  | 6mm
XMD203-3 N°20PCS 3mm STANDARD CUT 03
XMD203-4 N°20PCS 3mm DIAMOND  CUT 04
XMD203-6 N°20PCS 3mm DOUBLE      CUT 06
XMD SET LIME ROTATIVE - ROTARY FILES SET
SET400RPS.681012R05
SET400RPS.681012R1
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
400RPS PAGE 6
T2201S  PAGE 2
ROUGHING
FZ mm/toothMATERIAL APPLICATION
VC m/min Ø 3 Ø 4 Ø 6 Ø 8 Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 14 Ø 16 Ø 20
Construction steel 170-200 0.024 0.028 0.041 0.058 0.073 0.09 0.1 0.11 0.13
500 N/mm2
ap=1xd
ap=2xd (ae=0.25xd) 110-130 0.016 0.021 0.027 0.035 0.044 0.052 0.058 0.063 0.08
Construction steel ap=1xd 160-188 0.022 0.026 0.036 0.052 0.066 0.085 0.093 0.1 0.12
510-800 N/mm2 ap=2xd 100-125 0.015 0.02 0.031 0.042 0.05 0.058 0.065 0.071 0.09
Tooling steel 70-90 0.016 0.021 0.029 0.042 0.053 0.063 0.071 0.079 0.097
850-1000 N/mm2
ap=1xd
ap=2xd (ae=0.25xd) 80-100 0.01 0.015 0.025 0.032 0.039 0.048 0.053 0.058 0.073
Stainless steel
ap=1xd 95-115 0.019 0.024 0.039 0.053 0.065 0.079 0.087 0.095 0.11
850 N/mm2
Tooling steel
ap=1xd 45-55 0.015 0.02 0.031 0.042 0.05 0.059 0.065 0.071 0.09
<60 HRC